OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 8,26 7,1429 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 57 8,28 6,8841 57,8261 96,38 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
3 56 9,07 6,1742 51,8633 86,44 8103 Baier, Armin
4 54 8,81 6,1294 51,4869 85,81 15748 Strauch, Andreas
5 58 10,05 5,7711 48,4776 80,80 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
6 60 10,42 5,7582 48,3685 80,61 20 Barucha, Rudolf
7 54 10,45 5,1675 43,4067 72,34 13987 Hermeter, Walter
8 54 14,31 3,7736 31,6981 52,83 15732 Urmann, Max
9 54 19,80 2,7273 22,9091 38,18 13261 Buchholz, Katja
10 31 17,58 1,7634 14,8123 24,69 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 7,27 7,8404
2 58 10,20 5,6863
3 52 9,35 5,6615
4 58 12,15 4,7737
5 31 7,11 4,3601
6 55 12,73 4,3205
7 57 13,74 4,1485
8 33 8,42 3,9192
9 43 12,82 3,3541
10 48 19,74 2,4316
11 23 11,47 2,0052
12 2 7,95 0,2516

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
43,5150
42,5601
36,5311
33,3659
33,0632
31,7467
29,9925
25,6680
18,6082
15,3453

1,9252

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,52
70,93
60,89
55,61
55,11
52,91
49,99
42,78
31,01
25,58

3,21

COMPETITOR

#

9423
248
13239
14732
9422
745
15749
15753
15750
27
3968
6378

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Prakesch, Oliver
Buleandra, Daniel
Grinaug, Gerhard
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Karbaumer, Rainer
Diermaier, Norbert
Roidl, Maximilian
Steinlehner, Peter
Kirner, Olga
Gareis, Helmut
Wanninger, Helmut
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 6,51 8,9094
2 50 7,76 6,4433
3 58 10,10 5,7426
4 54 10,36 5,2124
5 58 11,27 5,1464
6 54 10,57 5,1088
7 52 11,08 4,6931
8 50 11,34 4,4092
9 44 10,15 4,3350
10 52 12,03 4,3225
11 54 12,87 4,1958
12 58 15,44 3,7565
13 33 9,92 3,3266
14 28 13,63 2,0543
15 0 12,61 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
43,3923
38,6733
35,1025
34,6584
34,4051
31,6059
29,6935
29,1938
29,1100
28,2566
25,2979
22,4030
13,8346

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,32
64,46
58,50
57,76
57,34
52,68
49,49
48,66
48,52
47,09
42,16
37,34
23,06

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

15754
16752
49
10715
729
3998
9886
12688
9885
15751
12384
5250
1840
12421
16747

Name

Simon, Kai
Steinbrech, David
Dietrich, Armin
Esmeray, Varol
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hausch, Christopher
Beimler, Nathalie
Geberl, Michael
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Korner, Matthias
Kdnig, Vera
Riemer, Franz
Steuer, Thomas
Danner, Hanno
Steuer, Florian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 1 -- Stage1

PTS

56
54
58
39
60
54
31

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,41
9,10
10,92
8,18
13,84
14,48
10,11

6,6587
5,9341
5,3114
4,7677
4,3353
3,7293
3,0663

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,4702
47,8591
42,9606
39,0638
33,6035
27,6293

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,12
79,77
71,60
65,11
56,01
46,05

COMPETITOR

#

12765
75

72
5180
15407
7345
11082

Name

Schroder, Arno
Rengart, Norbert
Hendel, Erwin
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Koster, Axel J.
Adler, Franz
Schaudick, Florian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 12,95 4,3243 60,0000
2 25 13,73 1,8208 25,2640

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
42,11 15622 Schnackenberg, Frank

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 14,69 4,0844 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 9,54 5,9748 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 57 10,39 5,4860 55,0914 91,82 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
3 52 9,89 5,2578 52,7997 88,00 8103 Baier, Armin

4 56 10,70 5,2336 52,5568 87,59 15748 Strauch, Andreas

5 56 12,51 4,4764 44,9527 74,92 13261 Buchholz, Katja

6 58 13,03 4,4513 44,7001 74,50 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 54 13,16 4,1033 41,2062 68,68 13987 Hermeter, Walter

8 50 12,68 3,9432 39,5982 66,00 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

9 60 16,36 3,6675 36,8292 61,38 15732 Urmann, Max
10 56 21,12 2,6515 26,6268 44,38 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 53 8,22 6,4477
2 54 9,82 5,4990
3 54 9,86 5,4767
4 53 10,56 5,0189
5 56 11,30 4,9558
6 50 10,64 4,6992
7 56 12,13 4,6167
8 54 13,25 4,0755
9 52 15,39 3,3788
10 51 15,31 3,3312
11 52 16,92 3,0733
12 21 8,50 2,4706

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,1717
50,9641
46,7045
46,1165
43,7296
42,9610
37,9250
31,4421
30,9986
28,5990
22,9905

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,29
84,94
77,84
76,86
72,88
71,60
63,21
52,40
51,66
47,66
38,32

COMPETITOR

#

9423
156753
15750
9422
248
13239
15749
3968
14732
745
27

6378

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Roidl, Maximilian
Steinlehner, Peter
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Prakesch, Oliver
Buleandra, Daniel
Diermaier, Norbert
Gareis, Helmut
Griinaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Kirner, Olga
Wanninger, Helmut
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 6,75 8,5926
2 56 9,45 5,9259
3 44 8,71 5,0517
4 52 11,13 4,6721
5 58 13,16 4,4073
6 50 11,38 4,3937
7 56 13,97 4,0086
8 58 14,65 3,9590
9 44 12,78 3,4429
10 54 16,52 3,2688
11 42 14,06 2,9872
12 58 26,84 2,1610
13 44 22,54 1,9521
14 17 11,12 1,5288
15 0 12,98 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
41,3793
35,2746
32,6239
30,7751
30,6800
27,9910
27,6450
24,0408
22,8250
20,8589
15,0894
13,6309
10,6751

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,97
58,79
54,37
51,29
51,13
46,65
46,08
40,07
38,04
34,76
25,15
22,72
17,79

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

15754
49
16752
3998
729
10715
12688
9886
1840
12421
12384
5250
15751
9885
16747

Name

Simon, Kai
Dietrich, Armin
Steinbrech, David
Hausch, Christopher
Drzymalla, Dominik
Esmeray, Varol
Geberl, Michael
Beimler, Nathalie
Steuer, Thomas
Danner, Hanno
Kdnig, Vera
Riemer, Franz
Korner, Matthias
Monkhoff, Tanja
Steuer, Florian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 2 -- Stage2

PTS

60
52
56
56
54
58
48

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,29

9,29
10,27
12,31
12,76
17,47
15,34

5,8309
5,6974
5,4528
4,5491
4,2320
3,3200
3,1291

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,5974
56,1091
46,8107
43,5470
34,1626
32,1982

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,00
93,52
78,02
72,58
56,94
53,66

COMPETITOR

#

12765
5180
75
11082
72
156407
7345

Name

Schroder, Arno
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Rengart, Norbert
Schaudick, Florian
Hendel, Erwin
Koster, Axel J.
Adler, Franz
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 8,40 6,6667 60,0000
2 33 18,26 1,8072 16,2651

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
27,11 15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 29 15,95 1,8182 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 155 30,78 5,0357 160,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 160 32,87 4,8677 154,6597 96,66 15748 Strauch, Andreas

3 157 37,74 4,1600 132,1766 82,61 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 146 36,99 3,9470 125,4081 78,38 1207 Janik, Thomas

5 148 38,26 3,8683 122,9062 76,82 8103 Baier, Armin

6 156 44,43 3,5111 111,5592 69,72 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

7 152 43,38 3,5039 111,3297 69,58 13261 Buchholz, Katja

8 150 55,73 2,6915 85,5183 53,45 15732 Urmann, Max

9 156 58,83 2,6517 84,2525 52,66 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
10 110 45,10 2,4390 77,4949 48,43 13987 Hermeter, Walter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 154 27,67 5,5656
2 135 28,39 4,7552
3 140 31,95 4,3818
4 154 38,02 4,0505
5 134 34,12 3,9273
6 142 37,39 3,7978
7 154 40,61 3,7922
8 152 42,71 3,5589
9 154 44,12 3,4905
10 144 48,80 2,9508
11 130 48,20 2,6971
12 120 70,88 1,6930

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
136,7026
125,9695
116,4440
112,9026
109,1795
109,0175
102,3110
100,3445

84,8303

77,5362

48,6705

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,44
78,73
72,78
70,56
68,24
68,14
63,94
62,72
53,02
48,46
30,42

COMPETITOR

#

9423
9422
6378
248
15753
13239
15749
15750
745
3968
14732
27

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Muiller, ALEXANDER
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Oliver
Roidl, Maximilian
Buleandra, Daniel
Diermaier, Norbert
Steinlehner, Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gareis, Helmut
Grinaug, Gerhard
Kirner, Olga

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 148 24,68 5,9968
2 13 35,23 3,7184
3 140 38,07 3,6774
4 144 39,49 3,6465
5 142 44,42 3,1968
6 160 51,86 3,0852
7 146 49,46 2,9519
8 119 40,33 2,9507
9 127 45,17 2,8116
10 106 41,82 2,5347
11 113 47,17 2,3956
12 150 63,54 2,3607
13 154 71,48 2,1544
14 125 67,68 1,8469
15 78 45,96 1,6971

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
99,2115
98,1180
97,2924
85,2930
82,3172
78,7593
78,7267
75,0165
67,6278
63,9169
62,9865
57,4830
49,2780
45,2812

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
62,01
61,32
60,81
53,31
51,45
49,22
49,20
46,89
42,27
39,95
39,37
35,93
30,80
28,30

COMPETITOR

#

15754
16752
49
9886
3998
729
12688
1840
10715
9885
12384
15751
5250
12421
16747

Name

Simon, Kai
Steinbrech, David
Dietrich, Armin
Beimler, Nathalie
Hausch, Christopher
Drzymalla, Dominik
Geberl, Michael
Steuer, Thomas
Esmeray, Varol
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Kdnig, Vera
Korner, Matthias
Riemer, Franz
Danner, Hanno
Steuer, Florian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 3 -- Stage3

PTS

152
154
140
142
158
160
144

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

36,37
41,05
38,63
40,08
48,18
53,40
56,67

4,1793
3,7515
3,6241
3,5429
3,2794
2,9963
2,5410

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
143,6241
138,7468
135,6376
125,5480
114,7092

97,2812

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,77
86,72
84,77
78,47
71,69
60,80

COMPETITOR

#

5180
12765
11082

75

72
156407
7345

Name

Hirschfelder, Bernd
Schroder, Arno
Schaudick, Florian
Rengart, Norbert
Hendel, Erwin
Koster, Axel J.
Adler, Franz
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 29,00 51724 160,0000
2 94 59,67 1,5753 48,7302

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
30,46 15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 60,99 2,3283 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 6,69 8,3707 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 57 7,88 7,2335 51,8487 86,41 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
3 59 8,53 6,9168 49,5784 82,63 20 Barucha, Rudolf
4 56 8,51 6,5805 47,1680 78,61 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
5 58 9,46 6,1311 43,9467 73,24 8103 Baier, Armin
6 48 8,48 5,6604 40,5728 67,62 15748 Strauch, Andreas
7 54 9,69 5,5728 39,9447 66,57 13987 Hermeter, Walter
8 42 12,16 3,4539 24,7574 41,26 13261 Buchholz, Katja
9 60 19,31 3,1072 22,2720 37,12 15732 Urmann, Max
10 31 13,73 2,2578 16,1838 26,97 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 6,58 8,6626
2 60 7,03 8,5349
3 57 8,94 6,3758
4 56 9,00 6,2222
5 59 10,26 5,7505
6 41 7,20 5,6944
7 58 10,34 5,6093
8 56 10,60 5,2830
9 58 11,67 4,9700
10 59 12,12 4,8680
11 43 8,92 4,8206
12 56 13,61 4,1146

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,1151
44,1611
43,0971
39,8297
39,4415
38,8517
36,5919
34,4239
33,7172
33,3892
28,4992

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,53
73,60
71,83
66,38
65,74
64,75
60,99
57,37
56,20
55,65
47,50

COMPETITOR

#

9423
9422
15750
15753
15749
6378
13239
14732
3968
745
248
27

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Muiller, ALEXANDER
Steinlehner, Peter
Roidl, Maximilian
Diermaier, Norbert
Wanninger, Helmut
Buleandra, Daniel
Grinaug, Gerhard
Gareis, Helmut
Karbaumer, Rainer
Prakesch, Oliver
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 6,02 8,9701

2 56 7,00 8,0000

3 60 9,22 6,5076

4 54 8,31 6,4982

5 56 9,13 6,1336

6 58 9,77 5,9365

7 56 9,65 5,8031

8 56 9,69 5,7792

9 52 9,00 57778

10 60 10,41 5,7637
11 56 10,51 5,3283
12 52 9,82 5,2953
13 60 12,41 4,8348
14 58 12,58 4,6105
15 46 12,58 3,6566

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,5111
43,5286
43,4657
41,0271
39,7089
38,8163
38,6561
38,6469
38,5527
35,6401
35,4198
32,3395
30,8391
24,4586

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,19
72,55
72,44
68,38
66,18
64,69
64,43
64,41
64,25
59,40
59,03
53,90
51,40
40,76

COMPETITOR

#

15754
16752
3998
10715
9886
12688
49
1840
15747
729
15751
9885
5250
12421
12384

Name

Simon, Kai
Steinbrech, David
Hausch, Christopher
Esmeray, Varol
Beimler, Nathalie
Geberl, Michael
Dietrich, Armin
Steuer, Thomas
Steuer, Florian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Korner, Matthias
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Riemer, Franz
Danner, Hanno
Kdnig, Vera
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 4 -- Stage4

PTS

56
58
52
58
50
40
15

NOoO o~ WN -

TIME

7,45
9,30
8,58
10,21
9,10
14,63
9,12

HIT
FACTOR

7,5168
6,2366
6,0606
5,6807
5,4945
2,7341
1,6447

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
49,7811
48,3766
45,3442
43,8579
21,8240
13,1285

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,97
80,63
75,57
73,10
36,37
21,88

COMPETITOR

#

5180
11082
75

72
7345
156407
12765

Name

Hirschfelder, Bernd
Schaudick, Florian
Rengart, Norbert
Hendel, Erwin
Adler, Franz
Koster, Axel J.
Schroder, Arno
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 6,83 8,1991 60,0000 100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
2 43 15,89 2,7061 19,8029 33,00 15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 14,74 3,56278 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 18,70 6,2032 120,0000 100,00 15748 Strauch, Andreas

2 118 20,25 5,8272 112,7254 93,94 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 118 21,15 5,5792 107,9286 89,94 8103 Baier, Armin

4 116 21,03 5,5159 106,7047 88,92 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 119 22,46 5,2983 102,4948 85,41 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
6 112 34,61 3,2361 62,6010 52,17 15732 Urmann, Max

7 79 24,68 3,2010 61,9222 51,60 13987 Hermeter, Walter

8 74 23,40 3,1624 61,1759 50,98 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

9 81 37,51 2,1594 41,7737 34,81 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
10 70 34,11 2,0522 39,6991 33,08 13261 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 15,86 7,1879
2 103 15,54 6,6281
3 116 19,56 5,9305
4 110 22,10 4,9774
5 97 19,97 4,8573
6 100 26,65 3,7523
7 72 19,46 3,6999
8 115 31,30 3,6741
9 104 28,40 3,6620
10 111 31,81 3,4895
11 93 33,76 2,7547
12 91 45,13 2,0164

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
110,6537
99,0076
83,0960
81,0911
62,6444
61,7688
61,3385
61,1357
58,2558
45,9896
33,6632

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,21
82,51
69,25
67,58
52,20
51,47
51,12
50,95
48,55
38,32
28,05

COMPETITOR

#

9423
9422
248
15753
15750
13239
6378
745
14732
16749
3968
27

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Muiller, ALEXANDER
Prakesch, Oliver
Roidl, Maximilian
Steinlehner, Peter
Buleandra, Daniel
Wanninger, Helmut
Karbaumer, Rainer
Griinaug, Gerhard
Diermaier, Norbert
Gareis, Helmut
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 13,22 8,4720
2 98 15,65 6,2620
3 97 18,99 5,1080
4 112 25,00 4,4800
5 116 26,28 4,4140
6 110 27,43 4,0102
7 104 27,89 3,7289
8 108 31,83 3,3930
9 110 32,68 3,3660
10 110 35,97 3,0581
11 90 29,98 3,0020
12 102 40,80 2,5000
13 96 39,07 2,4571
14 83 36,18 2,2941
15 0 37,39 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
88,6965
72,3505
63,4560
62,5212
56,8017
52,8177
48,0598
47,6766
43,3159
42,5212
35,4107
34,8035
32,4941

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,91
60,29
52,88
52,10
47,33
44,01
40,05
39,73
36,10
35,43
29,51
29,00
27,08

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

15754
16752
10715
49
729
1840
3998
9886
15751
5250
9885
12688
12384
12421
16747

Name

Simon, Kai
Steinbrech, David
Esmeray, Varol
Dietrich, Armin
Drzymalla, Dominik
Steuer, Thomas
Hausch, Christopher
Beimler, Nathalie
Korner, Matthias
Riemer, Franz
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Geberl, Michael
Kdnig, Vera
Danner, Hanno
Steuer, Florian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 5 -- Stage5

PTS

110
112
80
114
104
93
91

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

19,21
23,66
17,80
26,41
26,80
24,56
27,89

5,7262
4,7337
4,4944
4,3165
3,8806
3,7866
3,2628

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
99,2017
94,1859
90,4591
81,3232
79,3543
68,3768

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,67
78,49
75,38
67,77
66,13
56,98

COMPETITOR

#

75

72
5180
15407
12765
11082
7345

Name

Rengart, Norbert
Hendel, Erwin
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Koster, Axel J.
Schroder, Arno
Schaudick, Florian
Adler, Franz
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 18,75 6,1867 120,0000
2 79 34,83 2,2682 43,9945

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
36,66 15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 35,02 3,141 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 111 22,08 5,0272 120,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 115 23,16 4,9655 118,5268 98,77 1207 Janik, Thomas
3 114 26,64 4,2793 102,1476 85,12 8103 Baier, Armin
4 97 22,75 4,2637 101,7765 84,81 15748 Strauch, Andreas
5 114 29,45 3,8710 92,4011 77,00 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
6 115 30,38 3,7854 90,3582 75,30 20 Barucha, Rudolf
7 110 36,67 2,9997 71,6043 59,67 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
8 111 39,30 2,8244 67,4198 56,18 13261 Buchholz, Katja
9 87 39,68 2,1925 52,3365 43,61 13987 Hermeter, Walter
10 120 60,00 2,0000 47,7405 39,78 15732 Urmann, Max

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 115 19,43 5,9187
2 114 26,91 4,2363
3 108 26,65 4,0525
4 112 27,7 4,0419
5 78 19,34 4,0331
6 92 23,40 3,9316
7 108 34,49 3,1313
8 110 35,82 3,0709
9 100 35,61 2,8082
10 112 45,09 2,4839
11 106 45,52 2,3286
12 87 42,29 2,0572

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
85,8909
82,1642
81,9479
81,7701
79,7128
63,4873
62,2620
56,9356
50,3610
47,2128
41,7098

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,58
68,47
68,29
68,14
66,43
52,91
51,89
47,45
41,97
39,34
34,76

COMPETITOR

#

9423
15750
13239
15753

9422

6378

248
15749
14732

3968

27
745

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Steinlehner, Peter
Buleandra, Daniel
Roidl, Maximilian
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Oliver
Diermaier, Norbert
Griinaug, Gerhard
Gareis, Helmut
Kirner, Olga
Karbaumer, Rainer
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 16,93 6,4973
2 108 26,35 4,0987
3 97 27,34 3,56479
4 112 32,02 3,4978
5 99 28,36 3,4908
6 118 34,77 3,3937
7 110 34,08 3,2277
8 112 36,78 3,0451
9 93 36,22 2,5676
10 68 27,75 2,4504
11 96 40,08 2,3952
12 114 50,19 2,2714
13 97 47,10 2,0594
14 73 41,26 1,7693
15 67 43,57 1,5378

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
75,6987
65,5268
64,6014
64,4725
62,6791
59,6127
56,2408
47,4220
45,2576
44,2374
41,9501
38,0361
32,6768
28,4009

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
63,08
54,61
53,83
53,73
52,23
49,68
46,87
39,52
37,71
36,86
34,96
31,70
27,23
23,67

COMPETITOR

#

15754
49
16752
10715
9886
729
3998
12688
9885
1840
16747
5250
12421
16751
12384

Name

Simon, Kai
Dietrich, Armin
Steinbrech, David
Esmeray, Varol
Beimler, Nathalie
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hausch, Christopher
Geberl, Michael
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Steuer, Thomas
Steuer, Florian
Riemer, Franz
Danner, Hanno
Koérner, Matthias
Kdnig, Vera

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 6 -- Stage6

PTS

112

98
106
108
106
118
102

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23,66
23,98
28,33
32,82
32,38
47,22
49,44

4,7337
4,0867
3,7416
3,2907
3,2736
2,4989
2,0631

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
103,5988
94,8500
83,4186
82,9864
63,3481
52,2998

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,33
79,04
69,52
69,16
52,79
43,58

COMPETITOR

#

5180
75
11082
7345
72
156407
12765

Name

Hirschfelder, Bernd
Rengart, Norbert
Schaudick, Florian
Adler, Franz
Hendel, Erwin
Koster, Axel J.
Schroder, Arno
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 102 22,12 4,6112 120,0000
2 66 52,52 1,2567 32,7028

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
27,25 15622 Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 38,79 2,7842 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen
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PCB Serial Juni 2022 [ESS]
Printed Juni 22, 2022 at 9:13

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

9282 Open Hentschel, WOLFGANG

1 Disqualifications
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